
Date Day Venue Description

12/30/23 Sat Lawrence PLQ 16

01/06/24 Sat KC PLQ 14, 15, 17

01/07/24 Sun KC PLQ 18

01/13/24 Sat KC MLK

01/14/24 Sun KC MLK

01/15/24 Mon KC MLK

01/20/24 Sat KC PLQ 14, 16, 17

01/21/24 Sun KC PL 12, PLQ 13, 15

01/27/24 Sat Springfield Route 66

01/28/24 Sun Springfield Route 66

02/03/24 Sat KC Midwest Regional Championships (Boys)

02/03/24 Sat KC PL 13, 14, 17

02/04/24 Sun KC Midwest Regional Championships (Boys)

02/04/24 Sun KC PL 15, 16, 18

02/10/24 Sat KC Shell Price

02/11/24 Sun KC Shell Price

02/17/24 Sat Manhattan Border Series

02/18/24 Sun Manhattan Border Series

02/24/24 Sat KC Boys Region Bid

02/24/24 Sat Wichita Keeper of the Plains

02/25/24 Sun KC Boys Region Bid

02/25/24 Sun Wichita Keeper of the Plains

02/25/24 Sun KC PL 16

03/02/24 Sat KC Heart Challenge

03/03/24 Sun KC Heart Challenge

03/09/24 Sat KC PL 12, 14

03/09/24 Sat Springfield PL 13

03/09/24 Sat Wichita PL 15

03/09/24 Sat KC Regionals - 11 National, 16 Premier, 15 Select, 17 Select

03/10/24 Sun KC PL 18

03/10/24 Sun Springfield PL 14

03/10/24 Sun Wichita PL 17

03/10/24 Sun KC Regionals - 11 National, 16 Premier, 15 Select, 17 Select

03/16/24 Sat KC Regionals - 14 Premier, 15 Premier, 11 Select, 16 Select

03/17/24 Sun KC Regionals - 14 Premier, 15 Premier, 11 Select, 16 Select

03/23/24 Sat KC Regionals - 17 Premier, 18 Premier, 10 Select, 12 Select, 13 Select, 18 Select

03/24/24 Sun KC Regionals - 17 Premier, 18 Premier, 10 Select, 12 Select, 13 Select, 18 Select

03/30/24 Sat Easter Weekend

03/31/24 Sun Easter Weekend

04/06/24 Sat KC Show Me National Qualifier

04/07/24 Sun KC Show Me National Qualifier

04/08/24 Mon KC Show Me National Qualifier

04/12/24 Fri KC Show Me National Qualifier

04/13/24 Sat KC Show Me National Qualifier

04/14/24 Sun KC Show Me National Qualifier

04/20/24 Sat KC Regionals - 12 Premier, 13 Premier, 14 Select

04/21/24 Sun KC Regionals - 12 Premier, 13 Premier, 14 Select
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